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________ Fall

________ Fall

________ Spring

________ Spring

________ Summer

________ Summer

Advising Date _________________________________Student Name __________________________________

Student ID __________________

Plans After Graduation ________________________________________________________________________________

Faculty Mentor Advisor __________________Phone Number_ ________________

Total Number of SHC Completed _______ /64-66

Major Elective

Major Elective

GRD-110

GRD-131

3

2

Typography I

Illustration I

GRD-141 OR ART-121

GRD-142

ENG-111

GRD-241

GRD-280

3 OR 4

4

3

3

3

3

4

4

Graphic Design I OR Two-Dimensional Design

Graphic Design II

Writing and Inquiry

Social/Behavioral Science

Major Elective (MKT-220 recommended)

Major Elective (ART-171 recommended)

Graphic Design III

Portfolio Design

GRD-151
ART-131

GRD-152

GRD-265

3
3
3

15-16

3

3 OR 4

3

3

3

2
15

3

13

6

15-16

3

Computer Design Basics
Drawing I

Computer Design Tech I

Natural Science or Math

Communications or English

Major Elective

Major Elective

Digital Print Production

Humanities/Fine Art


	Text Field 118: 
	Text Field 120: 
	Text Field 126: 
	Text Field 111: 
	Text Field 144: 
	Text Field 123: 
	Text Field 145: 
	Text Field 133: 
	Text Field 143: 
	Text Field 124: 
	Text Field 146: 
	Text Field 141: 
	Text Field 130: 
	Text Field 142: 
	Text Field 135: 
	Text Field 119: 
	Text Field 136: 
	Text Field 132: 
	Text Field 137: 
	Text Field 138: 
	Text Field 115: 
	Text Field 121: 
	Text Field 122: 
	Text Field 125: 
	Text Field 127: 
	Text Field 113: 
	Text Field 112: 
	Text Field 114: 
	Text Field 117: 
	Text Field 116: 
	Text Field 131: 
	Text Field 134: 
	Text Field 140: 
	Text Field 139: 
	Text Field 128: 
	Text Field 129: 
	Text Field 104: 
	Text Field 105: 
	Text Field 106: 
	Text Field 107: 
	Text Field 108: 
	Text Field 109: 
	Text Field 110: 
	Text Field 98: 
	Text Field 99: 
	Text Field 100: 
	Text Field 102: 
	Text Field 101: 
	Text Field 103: 


