<b>Academic Plan</b>
Aca
Design
<b>Graphic D</b>
(J
ॐ
vertising &
<b>TO</b>
1
O
U
()
~

Student Name	Advising Date	
Student ID	Phone Number Faculty Mentor Advisor	
Plans After Graduation		
Fall		
		_
GRD-110	Typography I	3
GRD-141 OR ART-121	Graphic Design I OR Two-Dimensional Design	3 or 4
GRD-151	Computer Design Basics	3
ART-131	Drawing I	3
	Humanities/Fine Art	3
Carina	Total Credit Hours	15-16
Spring		
GRD-131	Illustration I	2
GRD-142	Graphic Design II	4
GRD-152	Computer Design Tech I	3
ENG-111	Writing and Inquiry	3
	Natural Science or Math	3 or 4
	Total Credit Hours	15-16
Summer		
	Social/Behavioral Science	3
	Communications or English	3
	Total Credit Hours	6
Fall		
GRD-241	Graphic Design III	4
GRD-265	Digital Print Production	3
	Major Elective (ART-171 recommended)	3
	Major Elective	3
	Major Elective	2
	Total Credit Hours	15
Spring		
GRD-280	Portfolio Design	4
	Major Elective (MKT-220 recommended)	3
	Major Elective (MRT 220 recommended)	3
	Major Elective	3
	,	
	Total Credit Hours	13
Summer		
Total Number of SHC Co	Total Credit Hours	